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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Beveled corner box is designed to prevent the clamp screws from protruding into the back wall
• Plaster ears allow box to be used in “old work” applications
• Includes nonmetallic sheathed cable clamps 

APPLICATIONS
• Switch box is used to house wiring devices such as switches and outlets

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169004104
1.864
2.00
4.219
0.437
Loose
25
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

40050169004102
25
25
13.75
2.00
4.219
10.917
3375

All RACO single-gang, two-gang,  
4 In. square, and single gang 
gangable U.L. listed steel boxes are 
acceptable for use in 2-hour fire rated 
walls. For addtional information, consult
U.L. “Fire Resistance Directory” or 
the U.L. website at www.ul.com

Catalog #: 
410

1-1/2 In. Deep Switch Box - Nongangable w/ Nonmetallic Sheathed 
Cable Clamps, Plaster Ears

Versatile steel switch box is nongangable, great for use in old work applications.


