

## 1-1/2 In. Deep Switch Box - Nongangable w/ Nonmetallic Sheathed Cable Clamps, Plaster Ears

Catalog #:  
410



### FEATURE BENEFIT

Versatile steel switch box is nongangable, great for use in old work applications.

### PRODUCT FEATURES

- Beveled corner box is designed to prevent the clamp screws from protruding into the back wall
- Plaster ears allow box to be used in "old work" applications
- Includes nonmetallic sheathed cable clamps

### APPLICATIONS

- Switch box is used to house wiring devices such as switches and outlets

### CERTIFICATIONS



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169004104
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.864
Ea Width (in.):	2.00
Ea Height (in.):	4.219
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.437
Package Type:	Loose
Package Contents:	25
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

### SHIPPING

I2of5:	40050169004102
Standard Carton Qty:	25
Min Order Qty:	25
Ship Carton Length (in.):	13.75
Ship Carton Width (in.):	2.00
Ship Carton Height (in.):	4.219
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):	10.917
Pallet Qty:	3375



All RACO single-gang, two-gang, 4 In. square, and single gang gangable U.L. listed steel boxes are acceptable for use in 2-hour fire rated walls. For additional information, consult U.L. "Fire Resistance Directory" or the U.L. website at [www.ul.com](http://www.ul.com)



**COMMERCIAL  
CONSTRUCTION**  
A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

**RACO**  
3902 W. Sample St.  
South Bend, IN 46619  
574-234-7151  
[www.hubbell.com/raco/en](http://www.hubbell.com/raco/en)

